
Waukesha Police Department

Call Detail Report Reverse Chronological Order
** For official use only **

Monday, January 13, 2025   13:56:03

22.029869 606 Rawlins Dr Suspicious Person (SUSP)

Stacked

Finished

Arrived

Dispatched

Priority

Reported 08/02/2022

 7

13:33:45

13:40:13

13:40:18

14:05:13

13:30:47 Units

Disposition

100 - P362 - Mailloux, Daniel J

Cleared/No Report

 Notes 8/2/22  13:30 Patrick Tomlinson 608-566-9287, would like to speak to an officer about the 

people harassing him (in another city) threatened to now swat his mother-in-law 

house at this address.  They have a day and time.

Mother-in-law Lynn Robinson

8/2/22  14:04 Information obtained and placed on rollcall board for dissemination.

8/2/22  14:05 white board entry

Unit History Date/Time Unit Officer Operator DispositionCC

08/02/22  13:40:13 P362100 P358DI

08/02/22  13:40:18 P362100 P358OS

08/02/22  14:05:13 P362100 P358 Cleared/No ReportFI

Page 1 of 1Key Power - Phoenix RMS ** Confidential, Unauthorized use prohibited **


